Ceramic Restorations

GC Lisi Crown

GC Lisi Bridge per unit
GC Lisi Veneer

GC Lisi Inlay / Onlay
GC Lisi Maryland
Zirconia Crown

Zirconia Bridge per unit

Bonded Restorations

Bonded Crown

Bonded Bridge per unit
Composite Twiny Bridge
Composite Twiny Crown

Maryland Bridge(2 wings, 1 pontic)
Maryland Pontic

Maryland Wing

Metal Restorations
Binary Post and Core
Post and Core

Full Gold Crown
Gold Inlay / Onlay
Milling

Screw Connection

Telescopic Crown

£146.10
£159.39
£146.10
£146.10
£177.10
£189.75

£202.40

£150.00
£152.76
£179.32
£151.80
£158.70
£23.00

£5.75

£73.06
£60.09
£119.54
£119.54
£39.85
£189.75

£119.54

CAD CAM

Adjusting Abutment
Atlantis Zircon Abutment
Atlantis Jig

CAD Titanium Pontic

CAD Titanium Screw Retained Abutment

CAD Angled Abutment

CAD CoCr Pontic

CAD CoCr Screw Retained Abutment
CAD Implant Position

CAD Titanium Abutment

Miscellaneous
Bleaching Tray
Duplicate Model
Diagnostic Wax-up
Gingival Mask

Light Cure Special Tray
Temporary Mock-up
Mouth Guard
Placement Jig

Resin Model

Study Model

Soft Night Guard
Temporary Maryland
Temporary Putty
Vacuumed formed Stent

Basic Temporary Crown
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£12.65
£289.54
£18.98
£94.86
£126.50
£44.28
£107.53
£202.40
£132.83

£158.13

£26.57
£7.62

£26.57
£19.93
£19.93
£25.30
£69.00
£12.65
£6.33

£19.93
£56.93
£75.90
£25.30
£26.57

£59.77

Long-term Temporary Crown
Additional Veneer

Shade Taking (Lab)

Shade Taking (Surgery)
Special Delivery before 9am

Express Charge

£75.14

£189.75

£60.00

£200.00

£25.30

£63.25

Precious and Semi-Precious mental will be charged per gram.

All implant work is priced on a case by case basis.
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