Ceramic Restorations		CAD CAM	
GC Lisi Crown	£146.10	Adjusting Abutment	£12.65
GC Lisi Bridge per unit	£159.39	Atlantis Zircon Abutment	£289.54
GC Lisi Veneer	£146.10	Atlantis Jig	£18.98
GC Lisi Inlay / Onlay	£146.10	CAD Titanium Pontic	£94.86
GC Lisi Maryland	£177.10	CAD Titanium Screw Retained Abutment	£126.50
Zirconia Crown	£189.75	CAD Angled Abutment	£44.28
Zirconia Bridge per unit	£202.40	CAD CoCr Pontic	£107.53
		CAD CoCr Screw Retained Abutment	£202.40
Bonded Restorations		CAD Implant Position	£132.83
Bonded Crown	£150.00	CAD Titanium Abutment	£158.13
Bonded Bridge per unit	£152.76		
Composite Twiny Bridge	£179.32	<u>Miscellaneous</u>	
Composite Twiny Crown	£151.80	Bleaching Tray	£26.57
Maryland Bridge(2 wings, 1 pontic)	£158.70	Duplicate Model	£7.62
Maryland Pontic	£23.00	Diagnostic Wax-up	£26.57
Maryland Wing	£5.75	Gingival Mask	£19.93
		Light Cure Special Tray	£19.93
Metal Restorations		Temporary Mock-up	£25.30
Binary Post and Core	£73.06	Mouth Guard	£69.00
Post and Core	£60.09	Placement Jig	£12.65
Full Gold Crown	£119.54	Resin Model	£6.33
Gold Inlay / Onlay	£119.54	Study Model	£19.93
Milling	£39.85	Soft Night Guard	£56.93
Screw Connection	£189.75	Temporary Maryland	£75.90
Telescopic Crown	£119.54	Temporary Putty	£25.30
		Vacuumed formed Stent	£26.57
		Basic Temporary Crown	£59.77

Long-term Temporary Crown	£75.14
Additional Veneer	£189.75
Shade Taking (Lab)	£60.00
Shade Taking (Surgery)	£200.00
Special Delivery before 9am	£25.30
Express Charge	£63.25

Precious and Semi-Precious mental will be charged per gram.

All implant work is priced on a case by case basis.







